
Delaware:  SB 50 Sponsors as of 2/11/2019 
 

1. Senator Harris McDowell – Sponsor – Email: Harris.McDowell@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: (302) 656-2921 

 

2. Representative Edward Osienski – Sponsor 
Email: Edward.Osienski@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 292-8903 

 

 

3. Senator David McBride – Co-Sponsor – Email: David.McBride@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: (302) 744-4167 

 

4. Senator Nicole Poore – Co-Sponsor – Email: Nicole.Poore@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: (302) 561-1760 

 

 

5. Senator Darius Brown – Co-Sponsor – Email: Darius.Brown@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: (302) 744-4286 

 

6. Senator S. Elizabeth Lockman – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Elizabeth.Lockman@delaware.gov – Phone number: 302-744-4286 

 

 

7. Senator David Sokola – Co-Sponsor – Email: David.Sokola@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: (302) 239-2193 

 

8. Senator Laura Sturgeon – Co-Sponsor – Email: Laura.Sturgeon@delaware.gov – 
Phone number: 302-744-4286 

 

     
9. Representative Paul Baumbach – Co-Sponsor – 

Email: Paul.Baumbach@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 526-4546 

 

10. Representative Stephanie Bolden – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: StephanieT.Bolden@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 428-1269 

 

 

11. Representative Gerald Brady – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: gerald.brady@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 655-1373 

 

12. Representative Debra Heffernan – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Debra.Heffernan@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 762-3478 
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13. Representative Kevin Hensley – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Kevin.Hensley@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 218-0130 

 

14. Representative Earl Jaques Jr. – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Earl.Jaques@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 834-9231 

 

 

15. Representative John Mitchell – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: John.L.Mitchell@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 995-1803 

 

16. Representative Michael Ramone – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Michael.Ramone@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 584-8601 

 

 

17. Representative Steve Smyk – Co-Sponsor – 
Email: Steve.Smyk@delaware.gov – Phone number: (302) 381-5773 

 

18. Representative John Viola – Co-Sponsor – Email: John.Viola@delaware.gov – 

Phone number: (302) 832-2209        

mailto:Kevin.Hensley@delaware.gov
mailto:Earl.Jaques@delaware.gov
mailto:John.L.Mitchell@delaware.gov
https://legis.delaware.gov/AssemblyMember/150/Ramone
https://legis.delaware.gov/AssemblyMember/150/Smyk
https://legis.delaware.gov/AssemblyMember/150/Viola

